WEPM(A) IE5
Keeping Industry Turning
Frequency Controlled Permanent Magnet Motor
2407
2
Introduction
WEPM(A) IE5 specification
Standard product Option

speed speed
In an IE3 induction motor, the rotor copper loss accounts for nearly 30% of the overall sum of losses. The WEPM(A) IE5 motor
uses permanent magnet technology use which eliminates the rotor copper losses in comparison to the IE3 induction motor.
6
Performance Data
3000min-1
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.25 0.35 3000 100 WEPMA5-63M-0.25-3000 IE5 0.44 78.3 0.28 50 4.3
0.37 0.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-71M-0.37-3000 IE5 0.72 81.7 0.46 50 5.6
0.55 0.75 3000 100 WEPMA5-71M-0.55-3000 IE5 1.05 87.3 0.53 50 6.0
0.75 1 3000 100 WEPMA5-80M-0.75-3000 IE5 1.33 88.6 1.12 50 8.4
1.1 1.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-80M-1.1-3000 IE5 1.95 89.8 1.18 50 10.6
1.5 2 3000 100 WEPMA5-90S-1.5-3000 IE5 2.8 90.9 2.08 50 12.7
2.2 3 3000 100 WEPMA5-90L-2.2-3000 IE5 4.0 91.8 2.39 50 13.8
3 4 3000 100 WEPMA5-100L-3-3000 IE5 5.8 92.6 5.56 62 18.4
4 5.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-112M-4-3000 IE5 7.3 93.3 9.16 65 25.0
5.5 7.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-132S-5.5-3000 IE5 10.0 94 42.3 67 29.1
7.5 10 3000 100 WEPMA5-132S-7.5-3000 IE5 13.3 94.5 44.5 67 30.3
11 15 3000 100 WEPMA5-160M-11-3000 IE5 19.5 95 53.8 68 50.3
15 20 3000 100 WEPMA5-160M-15-3000 IE5 26.5 95.3 74.3 68 60.2
18.5 25 3000 1000 WEPMA5-160L-18.5-3000 IE5 33.0 95.6 78.4 68 63.5
IN
400V
A
PN

mean
sound
pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
1.1 1.5 3000 100 WEPM5-80M-1.1-3000 IE5 1.95 89.8 1.18 62 16.3
1.5 2 3000 100 WEPM5-90S-1.5-3000 IE5 2.8 90.9 2.08 67 20.1
2.2 3 3000 100 WEPM5-90L-2.2-3000 IE5 4.0 91.8 2.39 67 22
3 4 3000 100 WEPM5-100L-3-3000 IE5 5.8 92.6 5.56 74 30
4 5.5 3000 100 WEPM5-112M-4-3000 IE5 7.3 93.3 9.16 77 38.7
5.5 7.5 3000 150 WEPM5-132S-5.5-3000 IE5 10 94 42.3 79 48.1
7.5 10 3000 150 WEPM5-132S-7.5-3000 IE5 13.3 94.5 44.5 79 49.3
11 15 3000 150 WEPM5-160M-11-3000 IE5 19.5 95 53.8 81 83.3
15 20 3000 150 WEPM5-160M-15-3000 IE5 26.5 95.3 74.3 81 93.2
18.5 25 3000 150 WEPM5-160L-18.5-3000 IE5 33 95.6 78.4 81 100
22 30 3000 150 WEPM5-180M-22-3000 IE5 39 95.9 121 83 122
30 41 3000 150 WEPM5-200L-30-3000 IE5 53 96.1 218 84 189
37 50 3000 150 WEPM5-200L-37-3000 IE5 65 96.3 256 84 200
45 61 3000 150 WEPM5-225M-45-3000 IE5 82 96.4 425 86 246
55 75 3000 150 WEPM5-250M-55-3000 IE5 92 96.5 639 89 333
75 102 3000 150 WEPM5-280S-75-3000 IE5 127 96.6 873 91 422
90 123 3000 150 WEPM5-280M-90-3000 IE5 152 96.7 1019 91 459
110 150 3000 150 WEPM5-315S-110-3000 IE5 190 96.8 1463 92 765
132 180 3000 150 WEPM5-315S-132-3000 IE5 228 96.9 1647 92 787
160 218 3000 150 WEPM5-315L-160-3000 IE5 275 97 1894 92 852
200 272 3000 150 WEPM5-315L-200-3000 IE5 342 97.2 2140 92 879
IN
400V
A
PN

pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
73000min-1
Performance Data
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.75 1 3000 100 WEPMA5-63M-0.75-3000 IE5 1.35 88.6 0.53 62 5.4
1.1 1.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-63M-1.1-3000 IE5 2 89.8 0.72 62 6.4
1.5 2 3000 100 WEPMA5-71M-1.5-3000 IE5 2.64 90.9 1.38 62 9.5
2.2 3 3000 100 WEPMA5-71M-2.2-3000 IE5 3.88 91.8 1.53 62 10.2
3 4 3000 100 WEPMA5-80M-3-3000 IE5 5.4 92.6 3.84 62 16.3
4 5.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-90L-4-3000 IE5 7.2 93.3 4.16 67 20.5
5.5 7.5 3000 100 WEPMA5-90L-5.5-3000 IE5 9.8 94 4.85 67 22.6
7.5 10 3000 100 WEPMA5-100L-7.5-3000 IE5 13.5 94.5 11.1 74 26.1
11 15 3000 100 WEPMA5-100L-11-3000 IE5 20 95 13.9 74 30.5
15 20 3000 100 WEPMA5-112M-15-3000 IE5 26 95.3 22.2 77 44.1
18.5 25 3000 100 WEPMA5-112M-18.5-3000 IE5 32.2 95.6 22.2 77 44.1
22 30 3000 150 WEPMA5-132M-22-3000 IE5 38.1 95.9 98.8 79 46.9
30 40 3000 150 WEPMA5-160M-30-3000 IE5 52.2 96.1 116.5 81 71.9
37 50 3000 150 WEPMA5-160M-37-3000 IE5 64.5 96.3 134.4 81 79.3
45 60 3000 150 WEPMA5-160L-45-3000 IE5 78.5 96.4 170.2 81 93.2
IN
400V
A
PN

18.5 25 3000 100 WEPM5-132S-7.5-3000 IE5 32.2 95.6 22.2 77 51.7
22 30 3000 150 WEPM5-160M-11-3000 IE5 38.1 95.9 98.8 79 60.6
30 40 3000 150 WEPM5-160M-15-3000 IE5 52.2 96.1 116.5 81 100.3
37 50 3000 150 WEPM5-160L-18.5-3000 IE5 64.5 96.3 134.4 81 107.7
45 60 3000 150 WEPM5-180M-22-3000 IE5 78.5 96.4 170.2 81 125.2
55 75 3000 150 WEPM5-200L-30-3000 IE5 93 96.5 214.2 83 150.1
75 100 3000 150 WEPM5-200L-37-3000 IE5 132 96.6 307.9 83 183.6
90 125 3000 150 WEPM5-225M-45-3000 IE5 155 96.7 458.4 84 235.2
110 150 3000 150 WEPM5-250M-55-3000 IE5 188 96.8 523.9 84 250.8
132 175 3000 150 WEPM5-280S-75-3000 IE5 222 96.9 992.4 86 316.2
160 220 3000 150 WEPM5-280M-90-3000 IE5 270 97 1748.8 89 437.7
185 250 3000 150 WEPM5-315S-110-3000 IE5 311 97 1964.3 91 538.7
200 270 3000 150 WEPM5-315S-132-3000 IE5 335 97.2 1964.3 91 538.7
220 300 3000 150 WEPM5-315L-160-3000 IE5 366 97.2 2619 91 631.3
250 340 3000 150 WEPM5-315L-200-3000 IE5 418 97.2 2619 91 631.3
280 380 3000 150 WEPM5-315S-280-3000 IE5 495 97.2 3291.8 92 886.9
315 430 3000 150 WEPM5-315S-315-3000 IE5 555 97.2 3803.7 92 935.8
IN
400V
A
PN

W
eig
ht
8
Performance Data
1500min-1
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.12 0.17 1500 50 WEPMA5-63M-0.12-1500 IE5 0.22 74.3 1.31 55 3.9
0.18 0.25 1500 50 WEPMA5-63M-0.18-1500 IE5 0.32 78.7 1.57 55 4.2
0.25 0.35 1500 50 WEPMA5-71M-0.25-1500 IE5 0.48 81.5 0.53 55 6
0.37 0.5 1500 50 WEPMA5-71M-0.37-1500 IE5 0.71 84.3 0.86 55 7.7
0.55 0.75 1500 50 WEPMA5-80M-0.55-1500 IE5 1.0 86.7 1.18 56 10.6
0.75 1 1500 50 WEPMA5-80M-0.75-1500 IE5 1.3 88.2 1.87 56 11.4
1.1 1.5 1500 50 WEPMA5-90S-1.1-1500 IE5 2.2 89.5 2.23 59 13.3
1.5 2 1500 50 WEPMA5-90L-1.5-1500 IE5 2.9 90.4 2.99 59 14.9
2.2 3 1500 50 WEPMA5-100L-2.2-1500 IE5 4.1 91.4 7.97 64 22.5
3 4 1500 50 WEPMA5-100L-3-1500 IE5 5.5 92.1 10.4 64 26.9
4 5.5 1500 50 WEPMA5-112M-4-1500 IE5 7.4 92.8 14.4 65 33.3
5.5 7.5 1500 75 WEPMA5-132S-5.5-1500 IE5 10.2 93.4 59.9 71 37.7
7.5 10 1500 75 WEPMA5-132M-7.5-1500 IE5 13.5 94 78.9 71 47.5
11 15 1500 75 WEPMA5-160M-11-1500 IE5 19.1 94.6 84.6 73 65.2
15 20 1500 75 WEPMA5-160L-15-1500 IE5 26 95.1 109 73 78.4
IN
400V
A
PN

sound
pressure
level @
1m on no
load
weight
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.55 0.75 1500 50 WEPM5-80M-0.55-1500 IE5 1.0 86.7 1.18 56 16.3
0.75 1 1500 50 WEPM5-80M-0.75-1500 IE5 1.3 88.2 1.87 56 17.2
1.1 1.5 1500 50 WEPM5-90S-1.1-1500 IE5 2.2 89.5 2.23 59 20.7
1.5 2 1500 50 WEPM5-90L-1.5-1500 IE5 2.9 90.4 2.99 59 23.1
2.2 3 1500 50 WEPM5-100L-2.2-1500 IE5 4.1 91.4 7.97 64 34.2
3 4 1500 50 WEPM5-100L-3-1500 IE5 5.5 92.1 10.4 64 38.6
4 5.5 1500 50 WEPM5-112M-4-1500 IE5 7.4 92.8 14.4 65 47
5.5 7.5 1500 75 WEPM5-132S-5.5-1500 IE5 10.2 93.4 59.9 71 56.7
7.5 10 1500 75 WEPM5-132M-7.5-1500 IE5 13.5 94 78.9 71 68.4
11 15 1500 75 WEPM5-160M-11-1500 IE5 19.1 94.6 84.6 73 98.1
15 20 1500 75 WEPM5-160L-15-1500 IE5 26 95.1 109 73 115
18.5 25 1500 100 WEPM5-180M-18.5-1500 IE5 31.5 95.3 153 76 130
22 30 1500 100 WEPM5-180L-22-1500 IE5 38 95.5 182 76 146
30 41 1500 100 WEPM5-200L-30-1500 IE5 50.5 95.9 331 76 219
37 50 1500 75 WEPM5-225S-37-1500 IE5 63 96.1 545 78 264
45 61 1500 75 WEPM5-225M-45-1500 IE5 76 96.3 724 78 302
55 75 1500 75 WEPM5-250M-55-1500 IE5 93 96.5 996 79 654
75 102 1500 75 WEPM5-280S-75-1500 IE5 127 96.7 1572 80 485
90 123 1500 75 WEPM5-280M-90-1500 IE5 151 96.9 1787 80 575
110 150 1500 75 WEPM5-315S-110-1500 IE5 197 97 2509 88 890
132 180 1500 75 WEPM5-315M-132-1500 IE5 240 97.1 3002 88 983
160 218 1500 75 WEPM5-315L-160-1500 IE5 286 97.2 3864 88 1083
200 272 1500 75 WEPM5-315L-200-1500 IE5 356 97.4 4480 88 1154
IN
400V
A
PN

pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
91500min-1
Performance Data
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.4 0.55 1500 50 WEPMA5-63M-0.4-1500 IE5 0.76 84.8 0.58 55 5.6
0.55 0.75 1500 50 WEPMA5-63M-0.55-1500 IE5 1.03 86.7 0.72 55 6.4
0.75 1 1500 50 WEPMA5-71M-0.75-1500 IE5 1.38 88.2 1.38 55 9.5
1.1 1.5 1500 50 WEPMA5-71M-1.1-1500 IE5 2.02 89.5 1.53 55 10.2
1.5 2 1500 50 WEPMA5-80M-1.5-1500 IE5 2.7 90.4 3.84 56 16.3
2.2 3 1500 50 WEPMA5-90L-2.2-1500 IE5 3.97 91.4 4.85 59 22.6
3 4 1500 50 WEPMA5-90L-3-1500 IE5 5.6 92.1 4.85 59 22.6
4 5.5 1500 50 WEPMA5-100L-4-1500 IE5 7.1 92.8 11.1 64 26.2
5.5 7.5 1500 50 WEPMA5-100L-5.5-1500 IE5 9.7 93.4 14.8 64 32
7.5 10 1500 50 WEPMA5-112M-7.5-1500 IE5 13.4 94 22.2 65 44.1
11 15 1500 75 WEPMA5-132M-11-1500 IE5 19.2 94.6 105.9 71 49
15 20 1500 75 WEPMA5-160M-15-1500 IE5 26.8 95.1 107.5 73 68.4
18.5 25 1500 75 WEPMA5-160M-18.5-1500 IE5 33.3 95.3 122.4 73 73.2
22 30 1500 75 WEPMA5-160M-22-1500 IE5 39.8 95.5 134.4 73 78.3
IN
400V
A
PN

mean
sound
pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
1.5 2 1500 50 WEPM5-80M-1.5-1500 IE5 2.7 90.4 3.84 56 19.6
2.2 3 1500 50 WEPM5-90L-2.2-1500 IE5 4 91.4 4.85 59 27.9
3 4 1500 50 WEPM5-90L-3-1500 IE5 5.6 92.1 4.85 59 27.9
4 5.5 1500 50 WEPM5-100L-4-1500 IE5 7.1 92.8 11.1 64 35.6
5.5 7.5 1500 50 WEPM5-100L-5.5-1500 IE5 9.7 93.4 14.8 64 41.3
7.5 10 1500 50 WEPM5-112M-7.5-1500 IE5 13.4 94 22.2 65 51.7
11 15 1500 75 WEPM5-132M-11-1500 IE5 19.2 94.6 105.9 71 62.7
15 20 1500 75 WEPM5-160M-15-1500 IE5 26.8 95.1 107.5 73 73.2
18.5 25 1500 75 WEPM5-160M-18.5-1500 IE5 33.3 95.3 122.4 73 96.9
22 30 1500 75 WEPM5-160M-22-1500 IE5 39.8 95.5 134.4 73 106.7
30 40 1500 100 WEPM5-180M-30-1500 IE5 52 95.9 244.8 76 143.8
37 50 1500 100 WEPM5-180M-37-1500 IE5 66 96.1 267.8 76 150.4
45 60 1500 100 WEPM5-180L-45-1500 IE5 78 96.3 351.9 76 177.1
55 75 1500 75 WEPM5-200L-55-1500 IE5 98 96.5 491.2 76 243
75 100 1500 75 WEPM5-225M-75-1500 IE5 129 96.7 972.1 78 314.8
90 125 1500 75 WEPM5-250M-90-1500 IE5 154 96.9 1513.4 79 408.3
110 150 1500 75 WEPM5-280S-110-1500 IE5 188 97 2182.5 8 577.6
132 175 1500 75 WEPM5-280S-132-1500 IE5 225 97.1 2531.7 80 619.1
160 220 1500 75 WEPM5-280M-160-1500 IE5 285 97.2 2880.9 80 667.8
185 250 1500 75 WEPM5-315M-185-1500 IE5 330 97.4 4901.1 88 1076.5
200 270 1500 75 WEPM5-315M-200-1500 IE5 356 97.4 5486.3 88 1132.1
220 297 1500 75 WEPM5-315L-220-1500 IE5 392 97.4 5486.3 88 1132.1
250 340 1500 75 WEPM5-315L-250-1500 IE5 450 97.4 6217.8 88 1211.9
280 380 1500 75 WEPM5-315L-280-1500 IE5 500 97.4 6217.8 88 1211.9
315 430 1500 75 WEPM5-315L-315-1500 IE5 557 97.4 7315 88 1316.7
IN
400V
A
PN

level @
1m on no
load weight
10
Performance Data
1000min-1
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.18 0.25 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-71M-0.18-1000 IE5 0.36 74.6 1.31 55 3.9
0.25 0.35 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-71M-0.25-1000 IE5 0.5 78.1 1.57 55 4.2
0.37 0.5 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-80M-0.37-1000 IE5 0.7 81.6 0.53 55 6
0.55 0.75 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-80M-0.55-1000 IE5 1.1 85.9 0.86 55 7.7
0.75 1 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-90S-0.75-1000 IE5 1.5 87.4 1.18 56 10.6
1.1 1.5 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-90L-1.1-1000 IE5 2.2 88.7 1.87 56 11.4
1.5 2 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-100L-1.5-1000 IE5 2.9 89.9 2.23 59 13.3
2.2 3 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-112M-2.2-1000 IE5 4.1 90.9 2.99 59 14.9
3 4 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-132S-3-1000 IE5 5.5 91.8 7.97 64 22.5
4 5.5 1000 50 WEPMA5-132M-4-1000 IE5 7.3 92.7 10.4 64 26.9
5.5 7.5 1000 50 WEPMA5-132M-5.5-1000 IE5 10 93.4 14.4 65 33.3
7.5 10 1000 50 WEPMA5-160M-7.5-1000 IE5 13.5 94 59.9 71 37.7
11 15 1000 50 WEPMA5-160L-11-1000 IE5 19.8 94.5 78.9 71 47.5
IN
400V
A
PN

mean
sound
pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.37 0.5 1000 33.3 WEPM5-80M-0.37-1000 IE5 0.7 81.6 1 54 16.3
0.55 0.75 1000 33.3 WEPM5-80M-0.55-1000 IE5 1.1 85.9 2 54 17.2
0.75 1 1000 33.3 WEPM5-90S-0.75-1000 IE5 1.5 87.4 2 57 21.2
1.1 1.5 1000 33.3 WEPM5-90L-1.1-1000 IE5 2.2 88.7 3 57 24.6
1.5 2 1000 33.3 WEPM5-100L-1.5-1000 IE5 2.9 89.9 9 61 35.7
2.2 3 1000 33.3 WEPM5-112M-2.2-1000 IE5 4.1 90.9 13 65 44.7
3 4 1000 33.3 WEPM5-132S-3-1000 IE5 5.5 91.8 56 69 54.7
4 5.5 1000 50 WEPM5-132M-4-1000 IE5 7.3 92.7 70 69 64.0
5.5 7.5 1000 50 WEPM5-132M-5.5-1000 IE5 10.0 93.4 88 69 72.5
7.5 10 1000 50 WEPM5-160M-7.5-1000 IE5 13.5 94 85 73 97.9
11 15 1000 50 WEPM5-160L-11-1000 IE5 19.8 94.5 116 73 118
15 20 1000 66.7 WEPM5-180L-15-1000 IE5 26.5 94.9 183 73 146
18.5 25 1000 66.7 WEPM5-200L-18.5-1000 IE5 33 95.3 341 73 222
22 30 1000 66.7 WEPM5-200L-22-1000 IE5 38 95.6 444 73 251
30 41 1000 66.7 WEPM5-225M-30-1000 IE5 54 95.8 654 74 290
37 50 1000 66.7 WEPM5-250M-37-1000 IE5 64 96 1038 76 394
45 61 1000 66.7 WEPM5-280S-45-1000 IE5 78 96.2 1292 78 484
55 75 1000 66.7 WEPM5-280M-55-1000 IE5 96 96.3 1508 78 532
75 102 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315L-75-1000 IE5 131 96.4 2140 83 835
90 123 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315M-90-1000 IE5 156 96.5 2509 83 912
110 150 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315L-110-1000 IE5 197 96.6 3002 83 966
132 180 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315L-132-1000 IE5 235 96.8 3618 83 1032
IN
400V
A
PN

pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
111000min-1
Performance Data
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.25 0.35 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-63M-0.25-1000 IE5 0.53 78.1 0.48 52 5.1
0.37 0.5 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-63M-0.37-1000 IE5 0.75 81.6 0.72 52 6.4
0.4 0.55 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-71M-0.4-1000 IE5 0.79 82.2 1.07 52 8.1
0.55 0.75 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-71M-0.55-1000 IE5 1.05 85.9 1.53 52 10.1
0.75 1 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-80M-0.75-1000 IE5 1.35 87.4 3.84 54 16.3
1.1 1.5 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-90L-1.1-1000 IE5 2.03 88.7 4.51 57 21.5
1.5 2 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-100L-1.5-1000 IE5 2.7 89.9 9.73 61 23.9
2.2 3 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-100L-2.2-1000 IE5 4 90.9 13 61 29.2
3 4 1000 33.3 WEPMA5-112M-3-1000 IE5 5.35 91.8 19.6 65 40.9
4 5.5 1000 50 WEPMA5-132S-4-1000 IE5 7 92.7 84.7 69 41.3
5.5 7.5 1000 50 WEPMA5-132M-5.5-1000 IE5 9.6 93.4 112.9 69 50.9
7.5 10 1000 50 WEPMA5-132M-7.5-1000 IE5 12.9 94 134.1 69 57.5
11 15 1000 50 WEPMA5-160M-11-1000 IE5 19.7 94.5 143.3 73 81.7
15 20 1000 50 WEPMA5-160L-15-1000 IE5 26.5 94.9 192.6 73 101.3
IN
400V
A
PN

mean
sound
pressure
level @
1m on no
load weight
kW hp
n
min-1 Hz Type
h
1.0 PN
J
kgm2
LPA
dB(A) kg
0.75 1 1000 33.3 WEPM5-80M-0.75-1000 IE5 1.35 87.4 3.84 54 19.5
1.1 1.5 1000 33.3 WEPM5-90L-1.1-1000 IE5 2.03 88.7 4.51 57 26.8
1.5 2 1000 33.3 WEPM5-100L-1.5-1000 IE5 2.7 89.9 9.73 61 33.2
2.2 3 1000 33.3 WEPM5-100L-2.2-1000 IE5 4 90.9 13 61 38.5
3 4 1000 33.3 WEPM5-112M-3-1000 IE5 5.35 91.8 19.6 65 48.5
4 5.5 1000 33.3 WEPM5-132S-4-1000 IE5 7 92.7 84.7 69 53.1
5.5 7.5 1000 50 WEPM5-132M-5.5-1000 IE5 9.6 93.4 112.9 69 64.6
7.5 10 1000 50 WEPM5-132M-7.5-1000 IE5 12.9 94 134.1 69 71.2
11 15 1000 50 WEPM5-160M-11-1000 IE5 19.7 94.5 143.3 73 110.1
15 20 1000 50 WEPM5-160L-15-1000 IE5 26.5 94.9 192.6 73 133.2
18.5 25 1000 66.7 WEPM5-180M-18.5-1000 IE5 32.5 95.3 275.4 73 151.7
22 30 1000 66.7 WEPM5-180L-22-1000 IE5 38.5 95.6 321.3 73 169.1
30 40 1000 66.7 WEPM5-180L-30-1000 IE5 51.5 95.8 367.2 73 181.1
37 50 1000 66.7 WEPM5-200L-37-1000 IE5 64 96 523.9 73 250
45 60 1000 66.7 WEPM5-225M-45-1000 IE5 78 96.2 1000.2 74 321.7
55 75 1000 50 WEPM5-250M-55-1000 IE5 97 96.3 1311.6 76 383.9
75 100 1000 50 WEPM5-250M-75-1000 IE5 132 96.4 1647.9 76 426.2
90 125 1000 66.7 WEPM5-280S-90-1000 IE5 159 96.5 1938 78 545.9
110 150 1000 66.7 WEPM5-280S-110-1000 IE5 192 96.6 2341.8 78 593.8
132 175 1000 66.7 WEPM5-280M-132-1000 IE5 226 96.8 2664.8 78 660.5
160 220 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315M-160-1000 IE5 288 96.9 3682.6 83 973.5
185 250 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315M-185-1000 IE5 334 96.9 4134.9 83 1017.4
200 270 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315L-200-1000 IE5 362 97 4716.3 83 1084.3
220 300 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315L-220-1000 IE5 395 97 5556.2 83 1167.8
250 340 1000 66.7 WEPM5-315L-250-1000 IE5 446 97 5556.2 83 1167.8
IN
400V
A
PN

Ø
 P
LA
T
 4 HOLES
TAPPED Ø S
ON M PCD
IM B14 / IM B34
IM 3601 / IM 2101
Mounting options
E
 45°
12
Dimensions - IEC Specification
Foot, flange and face mounting - Frame sizes 63 - 160 Aluminium
WEPMA-63M 100 80 49 63 7 x 4 232 - 233 30 130 130 104 8 180 90 96 1 x CM25
WEPMA-71M 112 90 45 71 7 x 4 280 - 250 32 144 147 139 8 210 90 96 1 x CM25
WEPMA-80M 125 100 50 80 10 x 4 315 336 315 38.5 156 160 125 10 211 90 96 1 x CM20
WEPMA-90S 140 100 56 90 10 x 4 329 - 329 39.5 172 177 150 13 244 102 110 1 x CM25
WEPMA-90L 140 125 56 90 10 x 4 351 370 351 39.5 172 177 175 13 244 102 110 1 x CM25
WEPMA-100L 160 140 63 100 12 x 4 401 - 401 46.5 200 208 198 13 268 102 110 1 x CM25
WEPMA-112M 190 140 70 112 12 x 4 417 465 417 56.5 228 226 201 15 305 136 146 2 x CM32
WEPMA-132S 216 140 89 132 12 x 4 450 - 450 60 262 260 230 18 345 136 146 2 x CM32
WEPMA-132M 216 178 89 132 12 x 4 490 - 490 60 262 260 250 18 345 136 146 2 x CM32
WEPMA-160M 254 210 108 160 14.5 x 4 620 - 620 65 314 320 280 20 422 171 181 2 x CM40
WEPMA-160L 254 254 108 160 14.5 x 4 665 - 665 65 314 320 324 20 422 171 181 2 x CM40
Type A B C H K x n L L L AA AB Ø AC BB HA HD TBW TBH KK
General Dimensions - WEPMA Aluminium
WEPMA-63 115 95 140 10 3 9
WEPMA-71 130 110 160 10 3.5 9.5

WEPMA-132 38 80 10 33 8 60 10 M12 x 28
WEPMA-160 42 110 12 37 8 90 10 M16 x 36
Type Ø D E F G GD EB ED DH
Shaft
All poles
GD
TAPPED
HOLE DH
F
Ø
 D
G
Shaft dimensions
WEPMA-63 75 60 90 M5 2.5 -
WEPMA-71 85 70 105 M6 2.5 8
WEPMA-80 100 80 120 M6 3 9.5
WEPMA-90 115 95 140 M8 3 15
WEPMA-100 130 110 160 M8 3.5 10.5
WEPMA-112 130 110 160 M8 3.5 15
Type M N P S T LA

T
 4 HOLES
TAPPED Ø S
ON M PCD
IM B14 / IM B34
IM 3601 / IM 2101
Mounting options
E
 45°
Dimensions - IEC Specification
Foot, flange and face mounting
Frame sizes 80 to 315 CI
14
Dimensions - IEC Specification
Foot, flange and face mounting - Frame sizes 80 - 315 Cast Iron
WEPM-80M 1000-3000 125 100 50 80 10 x 4 299 320 299 32 157 163 146 10 226 90 96 1 x CM20
WEPM-90S 1000-3000 140 100 56 90 10 x 4 329 - 329 37 172 177 153 12 244 102 110 1 x CM25
WEPM-90L 1000-3000 140 125 56 90 10 x 4 351 370 351 37 172 177 175 12 244 102 110 1 x CM25
WEPM-100L 1000-3000 160 140 63 100 12 x 4 401 - 401 45 200 208 198 15 268 102 110 1 x CM25
WEPM-112M 1000-3000 190 140 70 112 12 x 4 417 465 417 45 228 226 201 15 305 136 146 2 x CM32
WEPM-132S 1000-3000 216 140 89 132 12 x 4 454 - 454 56.5 262 252 184 18 340 136 146 2 x CM32
WEPM-132M 1000-1500 216 178 89 132 12 x 4 492 - 492 56.5 262 252 222 18 340 136 146 2 x CM32
WEPM-160M 1000-3000 254 210 108 160 14.5 x 4 590 - 590 65 314 318 280 20 421 171 181 2 x CM40
WEPM-160L 1000-3000 254 254 108 160 14.5 x 4 634 - 634 65 314 318 324 20 421 171 181 2 x CM40
WEPM-180M 1500-3000 279 241 121 180 14.5 x 4 655 - 655 68 349 360 297 22 463 171 181 2 x CM40
WEPM-180L 1000-1500 279 279 121 180 14.5 x 4 693 - 693 68 349 360 335 22 463 171 181 2 x CM40
WEPM-200L 1000-3000 318 305 133 200 18.5 x 4 796 320 796 84 388 396 380 25 526 220 230 2 x CM50
WEPM-225S 1500 356 286 149 225 18.5 x 4 846 - 846 84 431 442 368 28 570 220 230 2 x CM50
WEPM-225M 3000 356 311 149 225 18.5 x 4 841 370 871 84 431 442 368 28 570 220 230 2 x CM50
WEPM-225M 1000-1500 356 311 149 225 18.5 x 4 871 - 871 84 431 442 368 28 570 220 230 2 x CM50
WEPM-250M 3000 406 349 168 250 24 x 4 929 465 929 80 484 488 421 30 671 270 280 2 x CM63
WEPM-250M 1000-1500 406 349 168 250 24 x 4 929 - 929 80 484 488 421 30 671 270 280 2 x CM63
WEPM-280S 3000 457 368 190 280 24 x 4 1007 - 1007 84 542 547 460 35 728 270 280 2 x CM63
WEPM-280S 1000-1500 457 368 190 280 24 x 4 1007 - 1007 84 542 547 460 35 728 270 280 2 x CM63
WEPM-280M 3000 457 419 190 280 24 x 4 1055 - 1055 84 542 547 515 35 728 270 280 2 x CM63
WEPM-280M 1000-1500 457 419 190 280 24 x 4 1055 - 1055 84 542 547 515 35 728 270 280 2 x CM63
WEPM-315S 3000 508 406 216 315 28 x 4 1190 - 1220 115 628 631 540 40 822 312 329 2 x CM72
WEPM-315S 1000-1500 508 406 216 315 28 x 4 1220 - 1220 115 628 631 540 40 822 312 329 2 x CM72
WEPM-315M 3000 508 457 216 315 28 x 4 1290 - 1320 115 628 631 640 40 822 312 329 2 x CM72
WEPM-315M 1000-1500 508 457 216 315 28 x 4 1320 - 1320 115 628 631 640 40 822 312 329 2 x CM72
WEPM-315L 3000 508 508 216 315 28 x 4 1290 - - 115 628 631 640 40 822 312 329 2 x CM72
WEPM-315L 1000-1500 508 508 216 315 28 x 4 1320 - - 115 628 631 640 40 822 312 329 2 x CM72
Type Speed (r/min) A B C H K x n L L L AA AB Ø AC BB HA HD TBW TBH KK
General Dimensions - WEPM Cast Iron
WEPM-80M 165 130 200 12 3.5 12